68
6
22
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 686
686
Fa
ns
Fans

179-218179-1395 and 7
179-164179-1273, 5, 6, and 7
Clip Order CodeFan Order CodeZif Microprocessor Socket Type
Mounting Clips for
179-292Flying Lead (300mm)
179-2806 6 6 2 3 0
179-21850 .8 50 .8 30
179-1644 5 4 5 1 8
For fan size
Mounting Clips
179-140126 6 6 2 3 0
179-1391250 .8 50 .8 30
179-127124 5 4 5 1 8
179-103544 .5 44 .5 10
20+10+5+1+H W D
Price Each
Order Code
Voltage
V dc
Fans
Dimensions
179-140109P6612H2026290.790.9612Pentium Pro                 66 62 30
179-139109P5412H2026280.970.7212
Pentium 75/90/100/
120/133/150/166/
200 MHz                       50.8  50 30
179-127109P4412H8026271.70.8412
Intel DX2, DX4 Pentium 60/66/75/
90/100/120/133/
150 MHz                      45 45 18
i486DX, i4865X,
179-103109P4405H9016283.20.75Note Book                    44.5 44.5 10
H W DCPU Type  Dimensions
Order
Code
Mftrs.

702-5877R2S175-AB56-01119
702-5865R2S133-AB03-0572
5+1+Order CodeMftrs. List No.(ls)
Price EachAir Flow
702-5907R2E250-AQ05-0574367250
702-5890R2E225-AT51-0570236225
702-5889R2E190-AE77-0563160190
702-5877R2S175-AB56-0156119175
702-5865R2S133-AB03-055572133
Order CodeList No.(dB)(ls)(mm)
Mftrs.Noise levelAir flowImpeller Ø
Suppy 230V - Single Phase - 50Hz
Inlet ring and capacitor included with each unit
Flatpack Fans
High Static Pressure for Crowded Enclosures
474-400RG160-28/56S6656.1118.947230V ac2 2 0 2 2 0 5 6
179-450RG160-28/14N6657.9122.92024V dc2 2 0 2 2 0 5 6
474-381RG160-28/126656.1118.92112V dc2 2 0 2 2 0 5 6
179-437RG125-19/14N5824.351.5524V dc1 8 0 1 8 0 3 8
719-780RG125-19/12N5824.351.5512V dc1 8 0 1 8 0 3 8
474-393RG90-18/565815.031.822230V ac1 3 5 1 3 5 3 8
179-371RG90-18/14N5515.232.45.524V dc1 3 5 1 3 5 3 8
474-370RG90-18/12N5515.0232.4612V dc1 3 5 1 3 5 3 8
311-1581RL90-18/505611.123.520230Vac1 2 1 1 2 1 3 7
311-1570RL90-18/005611.724.719.5155Vac1 2 1 1 2 1 3 7
179-360RL90-18/14N581123.55.024V dc1 2 1 1 2 1 3 7
179-346RL90-18/12N581123.55.512V dc1 2 1 1 2 1 3 7
ltrs/sec.cu. ft./min.VoltageH W D Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
Noise